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607944 RVL Pharmaceuticals PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E16 04/09/2025

592914 LITTLE COLLINS IP LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

592991 LITTLE COLLINS IRELAND PATHWAYS LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

537998 TEROBOC OPERATIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

534256 TEROBOC LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

272217 TECHNICAL WOOD MANUFACTURERS LIMITED E1-SAP 04/09/2025

327499 ONEWORLD INSTITUTE LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

338048 STEPHEN O'BRIEN RETAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

380913 LEKALIA LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

494616 CIARÁN FITZGERALD CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

640642 ALTITUBE SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

341722 CHRISTOPHER WREN CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

671295 CRONUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 03/09/2025

477944 RABBITTE GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

477263 MOYNE MEDICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 03/09/2025

534668 SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS INTERNATIONAL 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E1-SAP 03/09/2025

502227 FORT ANNE LIMITED E1-SAP 04/09/2025

609041 MYNDFUL CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 04/09/2025

327499 ONEWORLD INSTITUTE LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

592914 LITTLE COLLINS IP LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

592991 LITTLE COLLINS IRELAND PATHWAYS LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

534668 SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS INTERNATIONAL 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E2 03/09/2025

534256 TEROBOC LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

537998 TEROBOC OPERATIONS LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

494616 CIARÁN FITZGERALD CONSULTING LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

640642 ALTITUBE SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

341722 CHRISTOPHER WREN CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

380913 LEKALIA LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

338048 STEPHEN O'BRIEN RETAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

477263 MOYNE MEDICAL LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

477944 RABBITTE GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 03/09/2025

609041 MYNDFUL CONSULTING LIMITED E2 04/09/2025

272217 TECHNICAL WOOD MANUFACTURERS LIMITED E2 04/09/2025

671295 CRONUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 03/09/2025

502227 FORT ANNE LIMITED E2 04/09/2025

542933 LOANCORE CAPITAL MARKETS (EUROPE) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 03/09/2025

628622 ENCINA PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 03/09/2025

472723 LEBA CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 03/09/2025
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479709 DJ PLANT HIRE LIMITED E2A 05/09/2025

158428 STATCROFT TRANSPORT & CIVIL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

E2A 05/09/2025

486122 ICG EOS LOAN FUND I LIMITED E2A 05/09/2025

403438 NORTH WEST SIMON COMMUNITY E2A 05/09/2025

542933 LOANCORE CAPITAL MARKETS (EUROPE) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2C 03/09/2025

628622 ENCINA PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2C 03/09/2025

472723 LEBA CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2C 03/09/2025

479709 DJ PLANT HIRE LIMITED E2C 05/09/2025

158428 STATCROFT TRANSPORT & CIVIL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

E2C 05/09/2025

486122 ICG EOS LOAN FUND I LIMITED E2C 05/09/2025

403438 NORTH WEST SIMON COMMUNITY E2C 05/09/2025

416558 EURO EPICS I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2C 08/09/2025

554844 TMM CAPITAL LIMITED E3 08/09/2025

432188 NEW MINDS LIMITED E3 08/09/2025

584551 DOLCAIN ENGINEERING LIMITED E3 03/09/2025

584551 DOLCAIN ENGINEERING LIMITED E3 03/09/2025

275692 POSTIT DIRECT LIMITED E3 08/09/2025

553780 BALLSBRIDGE REPACKAGING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 08/09/2025

607257 KEZWAY LIMITED E3 05/09/2025

714990 GREENWAY COURIERS LIMITED E3 03/09/2025

525675 CRYSTAL SPORTS & LEISURE CENTRE LIMITED E3 04/09/2025

562861 KCP MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 05/09/2025

304155 GLENGAD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 05/09/2025

7774 IRISH PRESS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 03/09/2025

7774 IRISH PRESS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 03/09/2025

7774 IRISH PRESS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 03/09/2025

7774 IRISH PRESS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 03/09/2025

7774 IRISH PRESS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 03/09/2025

7774 IRISH PRESS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 03/09/2025

403438 NORTH WEST SIMON COMMUNITY E3 05/09/2025

178837 AGCO IRELAND LIMITED E3 08/09/2025

479709 DJ PLANT HIRE LIMITED E3 05/09/2025

158428 STATCROFT TRANSPORT & CIVIL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

E3 05/09/2025

473890 LIFETRADE LIFE SETTLEMENTS LIMITED E3 08/09/2025

492722 PHARMAPOD LIMITED E3 08/09/2025

400044 STUDIOLINE LIMITED E3 03/09/2025

542933 LOANCORE CAPITAL MARKETS (EUROPE) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 03/09/2025
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415078 SWABIA 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 03/09/2025

628622 ENCINA PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 03/09/2025

380751 SCOTS RESTAURANT LIMITED E3 05/09/2025

400044 STUDIOLINE LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

527327 REDCEDAR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 03/09/2025

460867 AQUA SAFE WATER SOFTENERS LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

460867 AQUA SAFE WATER SOFTENERS LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

574805 RAVADA GROUP LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

432188 NEW MINDS LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

432188 NEW MINDS LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

432188 NEW MINDS LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

275692 POSTIT DIRECT LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

406422 BVP PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

178837 AGCO IRELAND LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

358746 DVS SHOE COMPANY LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

656888 AS AIR LEASE 158 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

553780 BALLSBRIDGE REPACKAGING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/09/2025

709911 CASTLE GBP IE ISSUER  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/09/2025

709845 CASTLE EUR IE ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/09/2025

581417 KAHALA IRELAND CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/09/2025

473890 LIFETRADE LIFE SETTLEMENTS LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

546571 SKELLIG FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 08/09/2025

492722 PHARMAPOD LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

562861 KCP MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

380751 SCOTS RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

304155 GLENGAD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

386326 NORACA LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

196327 WEXTRANS LIMITED E4 05/09/2025

525675 CRYSTAL SPORTS & LEISURE CENTRE LIMITED E4 04/09/2025

400044 STUDIOLINE LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

609686 ROS AOIBHINN LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

646771 NEWGRANGE LOAN ACQUISITIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 03/09/2025

415078 SWABIA 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 03/09/2025

7774 IRISH PRESS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 03/09/2025
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584551 DOLCAIN ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

714990 GREENWAY COURIERS LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

714990 GREENWAY COURIERS LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

714990 GREENWAY COURIERS LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

594689 SEAN & AISLING DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

714836 AK EXPRESS LOGISTICS  LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

553430 RENEWABLE LOAN NOTES 2014 LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

527327 REDCEDAR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 03/09/2025

553430 RENEWABLE LOAN NOTES 2014 LIMITED E4 03/09/2025

542933 LOANCORE CAPITAL MARKETS (EUROPE) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 03/09/2025

628622 ENCINA PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 03/09/2025

275692 POSTIT DIRECT LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

553780 BALLSBRIDGE REPACKAGING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/09/2025

656888 AS AIR LEASE 158 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 08/09/2025

527327 REDCEDAR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 03/09/2025

649733 OTTERHAM PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 05/09/2025

460867 AQUA SAFE WATER SOFTENERS LIMITED E5 03/09/2025

650968 ITS ALL ABOUT KIDS KILDORRERY PRESCHOOL 
LIMITED

E5 08/09/2025

463741 WHITEWOOD PM LIMITED E5 05/09/2025

432188 NEW MINDS LIMITED E5 08/09/2025

285682 BELLOZANE LIMITED E5 03/09/2025

251651 AIRCON SALES & SERVICES LIMITED E5 08/09/2025

651639 WAVECREST AVIATION 7423 LIMITED E5 05/09/2025

706786 Boreas MSN 30413 LIMITED E5 05/09/2025

7774 IRISH PRESS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 03/09/2025

553430 RENEWABLE LOAN NOTES 2014 LIMITED E5 03/09/2025

553780 BALLSBRIDGE REPACKAGING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 08/09/2025

656888 AS AIR LEASE 158 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 08/09/2025

527327 REDCEDAR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 03/09/2025

649733 OTTERHAM PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 05/09/2025

460867 AQUA SAFE WATER SOFTENERS LIMITED E6 03/09/2025

463741 WHITEWOOD PM LIMITED E6 05/09/2025

285682 BELLOZANE LIMITED E6 03/09/2025

650968 ITS ALL ABOUT KIDS KILDORRERY PRESCHOOL 
LIMITED

E6 08/09/2025

651639 WAVECREST AVIATION 7423 LIMITED E6 05/09/2025

706786 Boreas MSN 30413 LIMITED E6 05/09/2025
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553780 BALLSBRIDGE REPACKAGING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 08/09/2025

656888 AS AIR LEASE 158 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 08/09/2025

432188 NEW MINDS LIMITED E7 08/09/2025

7774 IRISH PRESS, PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E7 03/09/2025

553430 RENEWABLE LOAN NOTES 2014 LIMITED E7 03/09/2025

108926 DAN MORRISSEY (IRL) LIMITED E9 05/09/2025

409234 CAVENDISH SQUARE FUNDING PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E9 04/09/2025

285682 BELLOZANE LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

651639 WAVECREST AVIATION 7423 LIMITED G1 05/09/2025

706786 Boreas MSN 30413 LIMITED G1 05/09/2025

527327 REDCEDAR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 03/09/2025

327499 ONEWORLD INSTITUTE LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

592991 LITTLE COLLINS IRELAND PATHWAYS LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

592914 LITTLE COLLINS IP LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

553780 BALLSBRIDGE REPACKAGING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 08/09/2025

534256 TEROBOC LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

537998 TEROBOC OPERATIONS LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

494616 CIARÁN FITZGERALD CONSULTING LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

640642 ALTITUBE SCAFFOLDING LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

341722 CHRISTOPHER WREN CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

380913 LEKALIA LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

338048 STEPHEN O'BRIEN RETAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

671295 CRONUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 03/09/2025

477263 MOYNE MEDICAL LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

477944 RABBITTE GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 03/09/2025

609041 MYNDFUL CONSULTING LIMITED G1 04/09/2025

534668 SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS INTERNATIONAL 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

G1 03/09/2025

272217 TECHNICAL WOOD MANUFACTURERS LIMITED G1 04/09/2025

502227 FORT ANNE LIMITED G1 04/09/2025


